
FEDERAL AID PROGRAM CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AUTHORIZATION / AGREEMENT SUMMARY - (E-76)

DLA LOCATOR:
PREFIX:

SEQ NO:
STATE PROJ NO:
AGENCY:
ROUTE:

TIP DATA
MPO:
FSTIP YR:
STIP REF:

DISASTER NO:

BRIDGE NO:

HSIPL
5425(027)
1
0314000141L-N
PARADISE

BCAG
13/14
202-0000-0070

PROJECT LOCATION:
PEARSON ROAD BETWEEN CLARK AND PENTZ
TYPE OF WORK:
SHOULDER WIDENING/REDUCTION IN TRAVEL LANES PREV AUTH / AGREE DATES:

PE:
R/W:
CON:
SPR:
MCS:
OTH:

FED RR NO'S:
PUC CODES:
PROJ OVERSIGHT:
ENV STATUS / DT:
RW STATUS / DT:
INV RTE:
BEG MP:
END MP:

DELEGATED/LOCAL ADMIN

FUNDING SUMMARY
PHASE PROJECT COST FEDERAL COST AC COST

  PE

  R/W

  CON

PREV. OBLIGATION
THIS REQUEST
SUBTOTAL
PREV. OBLIGATION
THIS REQUEST
SUBTOTAL
PREV. OBLIGATION
THIS REQUEST
SUBTOTAL

$0.00
$96,000.00
$96,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$86,400.00
$86,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTAL: $0.00

$0.00

$86,400.00

PROG CODE LINE NO IMPV TYPE FUNC SYS URBAN AREA URB/RURAL DEMO ID
MS30 10 15 M URBAN

PROJECT NO:

$96,000.00

  OTH
PREV. OBLIGATION
THIS REQUEST
SUBTOTAL

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

08RTP5-12FSTIP ID NO:

STATE REMARKS

03/14/2014 SEQ 1 authorizing PE via lump sum appropriation. Project is being moved from 15/16 to 13/14 via EPSP.

FEDERAL REMARKS

AUTHORIZATION
AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED WITH REQUEST:PRE

FOR: PE
DOCUMENT TYPE: AAGR

PREPARED IN FADS BY:
REVIEWED IN FADS BY:

SUBMITTED IN FADS BY:
PROCESSED IN FADS BY:

APPROVED IN FMIS BY:

HASLEM, FELICIA
YANG, ALBERT
VONGJESDA, SUNATE
HUEY, SHUN
TASIA PAPAJOHN

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

2014-03-11
2014-03-14
2014-03-24
2014-03-25
2014-04-01 00:00:00.0

740-4984
651-0015
FOR CALTRANS
FOR FHWA
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